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NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

13-17
27-31

1-3
3-11
25-30

1-3
20-31

1-3
1-8

1-3
12-16
TBD

1-3
15
27

1-3
1-9
TBD

1-3
11-15
18-22
23-31
TBD

TBD

JULY/AUGUST TBD
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2020-21 Calendar

First Week of All Classes
Students & Teachers May Wear Costumes to Class

Tuition Installment Auto-Charge
Closed/No Classes
Closed/No Classes

Tuition Installment Auto-Charge
Closed/No Classes

Tuition Installment Auto-Charge
Closed/No Classes: Happy New Year!

Tuition Installment Auto-Charge + Costume Fee Due
Closed/No Classes: Happy Lunar New Year!
Summer Program Enrollment Opens

Tuition Installment Auto-Charge
Last Day for Late Costume Fees + Rush Shipping (Parent Portal Only)
Closed/No Classes

Tuition Installment Auto-Charge
Closed/No Classes
Priority Enrollment for 2021-22 Season Opens

Tuition Installment Auto-Charge

Final Week of Regular Classes

Extra Rehearsals/Picture Days (Schedules TBD)
Closed/No Classes: Show Prep (Staff Only)
Spring Showcase Ticket Sales Begin

Final Balance Auto-Charge

Show Preparation/Dress & Tech Rehearsals (Schedules TBD)

2021 Spring Showcase (Schedule TBD)

Priority Enrollment for 2021-22 Season Ends / Open Enrollment Begins

Summer Programs

24 WEEKS OF INSTRUCTION AND ALL PLANNED CLOSURES ARE ACCOUNTED FOR IN ANNUAL TUITION.
ANY UPDATES WILL BE SHARED VIA E-MAIL, SMS & PARENT PORTAL.

2020-21 Season Office Hours

Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday 11:00a-7:00p & Saturday 8:30a-1:30p
Closed Sunday/Monday/Friday & All Planned Dates of Closure

Performing Arts Workshop | 196 Morgan Street | Jersey City, NJ 07302 | (201) 424-3075 | performingartsworkshop-nj.com



