Performing Arts Workshop 2020-21 Calendar

OCTOBER	13-17 27-31	First Week of All Classes Students & Teachers May Wear Costumes to Class
NOVEMBER	1-3 3-11 25-30	Tuition Installment Auto-Charge Closed/No Classes Closed/No Classes
DECEMBER	1-3 20-31	Tuition Installment Auto-Charge Closed/No Classes
JANUARY	1-3 1-8	Tuition Installment Auto-Charge Closed/No Classes: Happy New Year!
FEBRUARY	1-3 12-16 TBD	Tuition Installment Auto-Charge + Costume Fee Due Closed/No Classes: Happy Lunar New Year! Summer Program Enrollment Opens
MARCH	1-3 15 27	Tuition Installment Auto-Charge Last Day for Late Costume Fees + Rush Shipping (Parent Portal Only) Closed/No Classes
APRIL	1-3 1-9 TBD	Tuition Installment Auto-Charge Closed/No Classes Priority Enrollment for 2021-22 Season Opens
MAY	1-3 11-15 18-22 23-31 TBD	Tuition Installment Auto-Charge Final Week of Regular Classes Extra Rehearsals/Picture Days (Schedules TBD) Closed/No Classes: Show Prep (Staff Only) Spring Showcase Ticket Sales Begin
JUNE	1-3 1-4 5 TBD	Final Balance Auto-Charge Show Preparation/Dress & Tech Rehearsals (Schedules TBD) 2021 Spring Showcase (Schedule TBD) Priority Enrollment for 2021-22 Season Ends / Open Enrollment Begins
JULY/AUGUST	TBD	Summer Programs

24 WEEKS OF INSTRUCTION AND ALL PLANNED CLOSURES ARE ACCOUNTED FOR IN ANNUAL TUITION.
ANY UPDATES WILL BE SHARED VIA E-MAIL, SMS & PARENT PORTAL.

2020-21 Season Office Hours

Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday 11:00a-7:00p & Saturday 8:30a-1:30p Closed Sunday/Monday/Friday & All Planned Dates of Closure